Form 4 20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of S 9 _ i l 9 9
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

Company Number

’ 08911149 1

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

The Bulls Head Pub (Gornal) Limited

b We

A Turpin, 35 Ludgate Hill, Brmingham, B3 1EH

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 27 May 2015

Signed W

Date 27 May 2015
\
Appleb

gg;:zlgtg(;rze&mi)p ey For Official Use

Birmingham Insolvency Section Post Room

B3 1EH

4

Ref Z661/ATIMGM/IS/ILG = R IGLDU s

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow % A24 30/05/2015

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19 |
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
The Bulls Head Pub (Gornal} Limited

on the 27 May 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name /t./u'\oms-! =N EVe N e

Signed e E-N:-L\_)\’K .

Dated m\d&.
I




The Bulls Head Pub (Gornal) Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 27 May 2015

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge-
Assets subject to floating charge-

Uncharged assets:
Cash in Hand 6,600 00

6,600 00

Estimated total assets availlable for preferential creditors

Signature =T iﬂ:c\@\ . Date 7—?‘( §\ 1 S,

6,600 00




The Bulls Head Pub (Gornal) Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 27 May 2015

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 6,600 00
Liabihities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 6,600 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Credttors
NIL
6,600 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets avanlabie for floating charge holders 65,600 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 6,600 00
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down}) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 6,600 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfalt to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 43,109 00
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC 13,455 00
HM Revenue & Cusioms -- VAT 9,224 00
lLloyds Bank plc 1,306 00
Oirectors Loan Account 10,808 00
77,902 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (71,302 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (71,302 00)
Issued and called up capital
QOrdinary Shareholders 100
100
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {71,303 00)

Signature =X Eﬂ‘$ . Date 7,?-“6\'1 5.




82 0L 5107 Aew /2

0L ¥102 JBA DS Sdl

RN

| j0 | abed

ledxﬂw VVV“ ainjeutis

$6°206'LL Bujieso) sayugz o1
00 80801 WbLug H 1 - IUNCOdY UBOT $10108.( 1020
v9 £6E'8 QdZ ZSA 'SHEIS YINog ‘[lesjepp ‘sue usalg JBIBAA SHELS UIn0S LasQ
096 afeg 0082
88 90’ Adl LAQ ‘'spueipiy isaa ‘AeipnQ) 198ns ybiH £9 o|d yueg sphol] 00712
LL +Z2'6 avl /7 'joodisan 19aag sSWer 'IsnoH ueiBay 10014 Yig SWOIsSNs g anuaasy WH ZO0HD
Uk ] uodpn apseomap
09 S5P'el ‘uojuag BuoT ‘MBIA MIEH UOjuag ‘BSNOH YLOMIBAA ‘Z0ZE4E WOy (NHDI) DHWH SWoIsn) @ anusAsy WH LOHD
90 000'cL X08 ZAQ ‘AsIpnQ ‘peoy meyg ‘aleis3 Buipe.| [eaus) ‘L) 101d wbuug teeyoiy 0030
99 0St'LZ dHL LAQ "A3ipnQ ‘peoy Aloud ‘asnay asnay ouined fuea | siolgsg Apung f1vunon ubnosog ueliodonew Aspng 1042
L2 16 dHL LAQ ‘A31pnQ ‘peoy Aiolid ‘9SNOH 8SNOH |IDUINOY) ‘Wea | s10)gaQq Aipung [ouno?) ybnosog ueyodoliay Agjpng Q0090
6l €SI ASL FL3Q ‘aayspioyels e uodn uoung 1eaus obpug vz Aiamaug abpug ucyung 0080
3 SSaIppy JweN Aoy

sio}ipal) Auedwon - g

pajiwi (jeulon) qng pesH siing eyl
Aqsiddy g uojajddod




